
XBIDOPEN                                                                                                         May 24, 2004

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - LETTING AND AWARD SYSTEM
                                                   PRELIMINARY BID OPENING REPORT
                                                   (INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
                                                  DATE OF LETTING: April 09, 2004
                                                    TIME OF LETTING: 10:00 A.M.

----------------------------------------------------- LETTING NUMBER= 040278  ------------------------------------------------------

    CALL ORDER.: 010      PROJECT NO.: EMC-172N(256)                       J.P. NUMBER: 2114805
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-169               SITE 00  INFO:   LENGTH:           0.000000 MILES
                                                                                          CALENDAR DAYS:    20
       DESIGNED BY : ANNIE LOMBARDO
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR(BEAM REPAIR)

       LOCATION : US-169:   NORTHBOUND OVER PINE STREET IN TULSA.

       ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $     38,310.00                           PCT OF EST: 100.00              NO. OF BIDS:  1
       LOW BID AMOUNT     : $     38,310.00      LOW BIDDER   :       BREWER CONST. CO.               OKLAHOMA CITY OK



                              ENGINEER'S                      LOW BID                                   NUMBER
                              ESTIMATE                        AMOUNT                                   OF BIDS

 GRAND TOTAL AMOUNTS:           38,310.00                        38,310.00                                 1
                          ================                ================


